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ACCESSORI VARI

COD. Materiale

0370 Lega speciale nichelata 0,018 10 -

COD. Materiale

0380 Lega speciale nichelata 0,058 10 -

COD. Materiale

0390 Lega speciale nichelata 0,037 10 -

COD. Materiale

01430S Lega speciale nichelata 0,024 10 -

COD. Materiale

05930 Lega speciale nichelata 0,026 10 -

SCROCCO INTERCAMBIABILE ANTI-RUMORE

SCROCCO INTERCAMBIABILE ANTI-RUMORE

SCROCCO INTERCAMBIABILE ANTI-RUMORE

SCROCCO INTERCAMBIABILE ANTI-RUMORE

SCROCCO INTERCAMBIABILE

Per serrature serie:

1770-1870
338-358
370
4338-4530
530-540
770-782-870-882

Per serrature serie:

1300 (tranne cod. 1300.20.**)
1400-1400S-1408Q-1409Q
1410-1410S-1418Q-1490
1500-1500S-1508Q
1600S-1610S-1620S-1630S
1700S-1720S-1740S-1760S
3400-3410-3500
4400-4408Q-4409Q
4410-4418Q-4490

Per serrature serie:

1380-1780
380-780-880

Per serrature serie:

390-790-890-990

Per serrature serie:

11140-11170
1940-1970
41140-41170-4940-4970
5930-5940-5960-5970


